
Date Day Subject(s) Level(s)

19th Feb Thursday
Design & Man

Admin & IT

N5/H

N5

20th Feb Friday
Biology

Drama

N5

N5

23rd Feb Monday

Spanish

English

Art & Design

Creative Thinking

N5/H

N5

AH

L6

24th Feb Tuesday

Graph comm

English

Chemistry

Fashion & TT

Music

Art & Design

H

N5/H

N5

N5/H

N5

N5/H

25th Feb Wednesday

Physics

Woodwork/Metalwork

Admin

N5 Apps of Maths

Chemistry

Maths

N5

N5

N5

N5

H

H

26th Feb Thursday

27th Feb Friday
Biology

Drama

N5

N5

28th Feb Saturday 10.00-12.00 Design & Man N5/H

2nd Mar Monday

French

English

Art & Design

Creative Thinking

N5/H

H

AH

L6

3rd Mar Tuesday

Graph comm

English

Biology

Music

Art & Design

H

N5/H

N5

N5

N5/H

4th Mar Wednesday

Woodwork/Metalwork

History

Business Management

 Fashion & TT

Apps of Maths

English

Photography

N5

N5

N5

N5/H

N5

H

H/NPA

5th Mar Thursday

6th Mar Friday Biology/Human Biology N5/H

9th Mar Monday

Spanish

English

Art & Design

Creative Thinking

N5/H

H

AH

L6

10th Mar Tuesday

Graph comm

English

Fashion & TT

Chemistry

Music

Art & Design

H

N5/H

N5/H

H

N5

N5/H

11th Mar Wednesday

Physics

Woodwork/Metalwork

History

Business Management

Maths

Photography

N5

N5

N5

N5

H

H/NPA

12th Mar Thursday

Design & Man

Admin & IT

Maths

Practical Cookery

Apps of Maths

Chemistry

N5/H

H

N5

N5

N5

N5

13th Mar Friday
Biology/Human Biology

Drama

N5/H

N5

16th Mar Monday

French

English

Art & Design

Creative Thinking

N5/H

N5

AH

L6

17th Mar Tuesday

Graph comm

English

Biology

Fashion & TT

Music

Art & Design

H

N5/H

N5

N5/H

N5

N5/H

18th Mar Wednesday

19th Mar Thursday

Design & Man

Admin & IT

Maths

Apps of Maths

Practical Cookery

English

N5/H

H

N5

N5

N5

N5

20th Mar Friday Drama N5

21st Mar Saturday 10.00-12.00 Biology/Human Biology N5/H

23rd Mar Monday Spanish N5/H

24th Mar Tuesday English N5/H

25th Mar Wednesday

Physics

History

Business Management

Maths

PE

Photography

N5

N5

N5

H

H

H/NPA

26th Mar Thursday
Business Management

Maths

Apps of Maths

N5

N5

N5

27th Mar Friday Drama N5

28th Mar Saturday 10.00-12.00 Biology/Human Biology N5/H

30th Mar Monday French N5/H

31st Mar Tuesday English N5/H

1st April Wednesday

Physics

History

PE

Photography

N5

N5

H

H/NPA

Study Support Grade Boosters (Feb-Apr 2026)

Staff meeting

Staff meeting

Staff meeting


